
PROUD SUPPLIERS TO
CREGGAN KICKHAMS



MILLAR SHORT

HOOPED SOCKS 

RICK SKINNY PANTS

PANEL SHORTS

KOOLOITE MIDI SOCKS BEDFORD BAG

HARRISON JACKET 

SKORT 

GAA JERSEY

COLORADO BRUSHED HZMILLAR SWEATSHIRTCOLORADO BRUSHED HOOD

THESE DESIGNS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR COPYRIGHT AND UNREGISTERED DESIGN RIGHTS. ANY ATTEMPT TO COPY OR PASS OFF THESE DESIGNS WILL BE SUBJECT TO LEGAL ACTION.

OFFICIAL CLUB PRODUCTS



  

TEL. NO:

PERSON ORDERING:

*INITIALS ARE AN EXTRA £2.50 KIDS & £3.50 ADULTS PER GARMENT - PLEASE STATE INITIALS NEEDED BESIDE EACH GARMENT

CUSTOMER DETAILS:

KIDS: 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

ADULTS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

KIDS: 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

ADULTS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

KIDS: 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

ADULTS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

KIDS: 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

LADIES: 8 10 12 14 16 18

KIDS:

ADULTS:

25”

Adult Club Fit

Adult Tight Fit

KIDS:

ADULTS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

10-11 13-14

0-6M 6-12M

11-12

20” 22” 24” 26” 28”

30” 32” 34” 36” 38” 40”

KIDS: 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

ADULTS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

SIZES PRICEINITIALS

ITEM
GAA JERSEY

£33.00 £40.00

£36.00 £42.00

£28.00 £34.00

£19.00 £23.00

£15.00 £16.00

£7.00 £8.50

£15.00 £16.00

£33.00 40.50

£28.00 £34.00

£33.00 £40.00

RICK SKINNY
PANTS

PANEL  SHORTS

SKORT 

MILLAR SWEAT

MILLAR SHORT

KOOLITE SOCKS

COLORADO BRUSHED
HZ

COLORADO BRUSHED
HOOD

TOTAL

KIDS ADULTS

HARRISON JACKET

£6.00 £7.00

£12.00BEDFORD BAG

CLUB NOTES:

48-50 Broughshane St Ballymena BT43 6EB 
02825640500

20% Deposit Must be paid on Order and Bal on Collection

KIDS: 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

ADULTS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

KIDS: 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

ADULTS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

KIDS: 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

ADULTS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

HOOPED SOCKS

KIDS:

ADULTS:

20” 22” 24” 26” 28”

30” 32” 34” 36” 38” 40”

THESE DESIGNS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR COPYRIGHT AND UNREGISTERED DESIGN RIGHTS. ANY ATTEMPT TO COPY OR PASS OFF THESE DESIGNS WILL BE SUBJECT TO LEGAL ACTION.

PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY



KIDS: 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

MENS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

LADIES: 8 10 12 14 16 18

KIDS: 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

MENS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

LADIES: 8 10 12 14 16 18

KIDS: 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

MENS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

LADIES: 8 10 12 14 16 18

KIDS: 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

MENS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

LADIES: 8 10 12 14 16 18

KIDS: 1-2 3-40-6 6-12 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

ADULTS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

LADIES: 8 10 12 14 16

LADIES: 8 10 12 14 16 18

KIDS: 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

ADULTS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

LADIES: 8 10 12 14 16 18

LADIES: 8 10 12 14 16 18

KIDS: 5-6 7-8 9-10 10-11 13-14

ADULTS: S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL

CLUB JERSEY

COLORADO 
HZ TOP

£35.00 £42.00

£35.00 £42.00

£35.00 £42.00

CLUB NOTES:

KIDS ADULTS

TOTALCUSTOMER NAME: TEL. NO:

KASEY HOODIE

RILEY LEGGING
£35.00

SIZES PRICEINITIALSITEM

THESE DESIGNS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR COPYRIGHT AND UNREGISTERED DESIGN RIGHTS. ANY ATTEMPT TO COPY OR PASS OFF THESE DESIGNS WILL BE SUBJECT TO LEGAL ACTION.

OFFICIAL CLUB PRODUCTS

PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY

CLUB JERSEY COLORADO HZ TOP

KASEY HOODIE RILEY LEGGING

*INITIALS ARE AN EXTRA £2.50/£3.00 PER GARM - PLEASE STATE INITIALS WANTED BESIDE EACH GARMENT
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